Full Distribution Luminaire with Advanced Solid State Technology
SCHOOLS
e•poc® LED is well suited to educational
environments, emitting comfortable light that
is fully compatible with lighting controls. Driver
options include fixed output or 0-10V dimming.
OFFICES
e•poc® LED ’s proven performance and popular

Full Distribution Luminaire with Advanced Solid State Technology Applications
*Federal Register, Volume 76, No. 202, Page 65904; October 19, 2011
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE LEPC24-35HLG-LL-EDU
ENERGY SAVINGS AND SUSTAINABILITY
•	 60,000 hour life
•	 Components easily
replaceable at end of life
•	 Easily upgradable
to capitalize on
improvements in solid
state technology
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607
Tel 864.678.1000
CO1062 Revised September 2021
Copyright © 2021 Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved. Please refer
to online specifications for most up-to-date content as specifications are subject to change without notice.
– – – –
SIZE
22 2' x 2'
24 2' x 4'
COLOR TEMP
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
MODEL
LEPC e•poc®
LED Full
Distribution
Luminaire
LUMEN OUTPUT
XW Extra Low Watt8
VW Very Low Watt
MW Medium Low Watt
LW Low Watt
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen
VL Very High Lumen1
XL Extra High Lumen1
See Product Availability
Table below.
CEILING TYPE
G Grid2
SM Surface
Mount
CM Cable
Mount3
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
SHIELDING
LL Low Lamp Image
OPTIONS
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack
Installed, 1400 Lumens1,5,6
C388 3-Wire Flex
C488 4-Wire Flex
C588 5-Wire Flex
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
EOR End of Row
(SM/CM only)7
INT Intermediate
(SM/CM only)7
GTD Generator Transfer Device9
CP Chicago Plenum
LEPC LL
AIR FUNCTION
Blank Static
A Air Return
Side Slots
(N/A 1x4)
ACCESSORIES